The Fslamia University of Wahawalpur

Notification No. 01 A/2020 Pharm-D First Prof

It is hereby notified that the result of the following candidates of the Pharm-D First Prof
First Annual Examination 2020 Held in August, 2020 has been declared as under:-

Maximum Marks in this Examination : 1000

This notification is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions excepted. An entry qppearing .in it .
does not in itself confer any right or privilege independently to the grant of a proper Certificate which will
be issued under the Regulations in due Course.

Appeared: 151 Passed: 151 Pass Percentage: 100 %
Roll NoReg. No Name and Father's Name Institute  Sex  Result Total Fail in Remarks
2019-1U-554 Department of
1 Muhammad Haseeb P:gf:a;‘l 83 WP M Pass 874
Munawar Hussain
2 2019-1U-522 Myl amme Department of
Muhammad Hammad Ll :ceyr.“lﬁe P M Pass 884
Hafiz Attaullah
3 2019-1U-551 Hifza Riaz Department of F Pass 876
: Pharmacy, IlUB BWP
Riaz Ahamd
4 09U Ap Doy /5 ,&?.
Atnf]a Batool P:gm": W F Pass .”/e
Tahir Mehmood
5 2019-1U-580 | ajba Hassan Department of F Pass 872

Pharmacy, lUB BWP
Muhammad Saleem

2019-1U-559 k3 f
6 Eisha Shah g:gfnr::'c;f\llga owp © PSS 878
Muhammad Charagh Shah

Department of F Pass 8
Pharmacy, IUB BWP i :
(7.

Department of M Pa
macy, BWP

E'A A‘L
N‘ partment Pa | A
rmacy, IU . i

 2019-1U-539 Muhammad Naveed m%&& awp M Pass 877
Atta Muhammad !

artment of
g:;macy. 1UB BWP P 872

Department of F Absent
Pharmacy, lUB BWP

Department of F P
Pharmacy, IUB BWP 253 860

Department of F  Pass f
Pharmacy, IUB BWP 2 862 |

Department of as
Pharmacy, IUB BWP eSS 869

Department of .
Ph:'ml‘aw. 1UB BWP ME GassReTs
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Roll NoReg. No Name and Father's Name

19

20

2

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

2019-1U-578 Huma Nisar
Nasir Ali

2019-1U-555 Muhammad Muddassir
Manzoor Ahmed

2019-1U-525 Muhammad Amir Jamil
Muhammad Jamil

2019-1U-530 Mubasher Mahdi
Allah yar

2019-1U-544 Muhammad Ahmad Mustafa
Ghulam Mustafa

Cancelled
Cancelled

2019-1U-518 Sana Qamar
Qamar Hussain

2019-1U-557 Abdullah Fayyaz
Irfan Aziz Siddiqui

2019-1U-529 Kainat Fatima

Syed Shafqat Abbas
2019-1U-520 [reg;j [ ftikhar

Muhammad Iftikhar Alam

2019-1U-528 Saqlain Ali Abid
Abid Hussain Akhtar

2019-1U-572 Muhammad Amir Jamil
Noor Muhammad

2019-1U-535 Ahmad Riaz
riaz Ahmad

2019-1U-558 Samia Ashiq
Muhammad Ashiq Ali

2019-1U-524 Muhammad Osama
Hafiz Shamas-Ul-Haq

2019-IU-  Cancelled
Cancelled

2019-1U-542 Talha Abid
Muhammad Abid

2019-1U-553 Romaisa Khan
Ghulam Abbas

2019-1U-523 Munib Ur Rehman
Riaz Hussain
2019-1U-552 [ [uma Yaseen

Muhammad Yascen

2019-1U-532 Sjbrah Rana
Muhammad Sanaullah

2019-1U-  Cancelled

Cancelled
2019-1U-584 Aysha Tahir
Tahir Mehmood

2019-1U-531 [frah Aslam
Muhammad Aslam

2019-1U-527 Fatima Arif
Muhammad Aril

Prepared By--------o-eoo-—-

Institute

Department of
Pharmacy, IUB BWP

Department of
Pharmacy, IUB BWP

Department of
Pharmacy, IUB BWP

Department of
Pharmacy, IUB BWP

Department of
Pharmacy, IUB BWP

Department of
Pharmacy, [lUB BWP

Department of
Pharmacy, IUB BWP

Department of
Pharmacy, IUB BWP

Department of
Pharmacy, IUB BWP

Department of
Pharmacy, IUB BWP

Department of
Pharmacy, IUB BWP

Department of
Pharmacy, IUB BWP

Department of
Pharmacy |UB BWP

Department of
Pharmacy, IUB BWP

Department of
Pharmacy, [UB BWP

Department of
Pharmacy, IUB BWP

Department of
Pharmacy, IUB BWP

Department of
Pharmacy, IUB BWP

Department of
Pharmacy, IUB BWP

Department of
Pharmacy. IUB BWP

Department of
Pharmacy, IUB BWP

Department of
Pharmacy, |UB BWP

Department of
Pharmacy, IUB BWP

Department of
Pharmacy, IUB BWP

Department of
Pharmacy, IUB BWP

Sex

F

Result Total

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

859

864

866

864

866

890

844

881

880

877

876

869

877

881

870

867

868

884

879

867

879

878

Fail

Absent

Absent

Checked By

Remarks
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Roll NoReg. No Name and Father's Name

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

54

wn
wn

56

57

S8

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

2019-1U-581 Umer Bin Muhammad
Muhammad Bin [brahim

2019-1U-546 Friyal Gohar
Muhammad Riaz

2019-1U-526 Duaa Fatima
Fida Hussain

2019-1U-340 Adeel Allah Rakha
Allah Rakha

2019-1U-519 Usman Mehboob
Hafiz Mehboob Alam

2019-1U-545 Qamar Huzaifa Choudary
Muhammad Ramzan

2019-IU-  Cancelled
Cancelled

2019-1U-538 Noor Fatima
Muhammad Aslam

2019-1U- Cancelled
Cancelled

2019-1U-564 Muhammad Noman
Abdul Ghaffar

2019-1U-536 Mohammad Ayyaz Khalid
Khadim Hussain

2019-1U-  Cancelled
Cancelled

2019-1U-533 Alishba Sundas
Zahoor-ul-Haq

2019-IU- Cancelled
Cancelled

2019-1U-560 Muhammad Sajal Rasheed
Majid Rasheed

2019-1U-561 Muhammad Faheem
Muhammad Mansha

2019-1U-562 Myuhammad Awais Altaf
Altaf Hussain

2019-1U-563 Faraz Ahmad Khan
Saeed Iqbal

2019-1U-565 Mahnoor Zahra
Sohail Mazhar Siddiqui

2019-1U-566 Arslan Nazeer
Nazeer Ahmad

2019-1U-567 Humair Ali Khan
Qamar Uz Zaman

2019-1U-568 Hamza Amir
Amir Saeed

2019-1U-570 Adina Zulfigar
Zulfiqar Ali

2019-1U-571 Farheen Usmani
Naveed-Ul-Haq Usmani

2019-1U-573 Abdul Rehman
Ghulam Nabi

Prepared By-----------vuenve-

Institute  Sex

Department of
Pharmacy, lUB BWP

Department of
Pharmacy, IUB BWP

Department of
Pharmacy, |UB BWP

Department of
Pharmacy, IUB BWP

Department of
Pharmacy, IUB BWP

Depariment of
Pharmacy, [UB BWP

Department of
Pharmacy, IUB BWP

Department of
Pharmacy, IUB BWP

Department of
Pharmacy. IUB BWP

Department of
Pharmacy, IUB BWP

Department of
Pharmacy, IUB BWP

Department of
Pharmacy. IUB BWP

Department of
Pharmacy, IUB BWP

Department of
Pharmacy, IUB BWP

Department of
Pharmacy, IUB BWP

Department of
Pharmacy, lUB BWP

Department of
Pharmacy, IUB BWP

Department of
Pharmacy, IUB BWP

Department of
Pharmacy, IUB BWP

Department of
Pharmacy, |UB BWP

Department of
Pharmacy, IUB BWP

Department of
Pharmacy, IUB BWP

Department of
Pharmacy, IUB BWP

Department of
Pharmacy. IUB BWP

Department of
Pharmacy, IUB BWP

M

Result Total

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

862

867

881

871

877

867

880

868

866

874

863

868

869

859

879

873

863

871

867

865

865

Checked

Fail in Remarks

Absent

Absent

Absent

Absent

LQ\’A v
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Roll NoReg. No Name and Father's Name

69

70

71

73

74

75

76

7

78

79

80

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

2019-1U-574 Muhammad Zeeshan Mustafa

Ghulam Mustafa

2019-1U-575 Shaheen Afzal
Hafiz Muhammad Afzal

2019-1U-576 Nimra Farooq
Muhammad Farooq
2019-1U-577 Asjad Raza
Ulfat Raza

2019-1U-579 Talha Najeeb
Najeeb Allah

2019-1U-585 Aiman Aziz
Tariq Aziz

2019-1U-586 Shamsuddin
Sakhi Zaman

2019-1U-588 Aniqa Kamran
Muhammad Bakhsh Kamran

2019-1U-589 Abrash Saced
Saced Ahmad

2019-1U-590 Sywera Shams
Shams Ul haq

2019-1U-591 Saad Ullah Waqas Rathore
Naseer Ahmed Rathore

2019-1U-592 Muhammad Shahid
Liagat Ali

2019-1U-593 Thsan Ullah
Hizbullah

2019-1U-594 |_aiba Noor

Muhammad Waseem Ashral

2019-1U-595 [sma Zubair

Institute  Sex

Department of
Pharmacy, |UB BWP

Department of F
Pharmacy, IUB BWP

Department of F
Pharmacy, IUB BWP

Depariment of M
Pharmacy, IUB BWP

Department of M
Pharmacy, IUB BWP

Department of
Pharmacy, IUB BWP

Depariment of
Pharmacy, IUB BWP

Department of F
Pharmacy, IUB BWP

Department of
Pharmacy. IUB BWP

Depariment of F
Pharmacy. IUB BWP

Department of
Pharmacy. IUB BWP

Departmant of M
Pharmacy. IUB BWP

Depanment of
Pharmacy. |lUB BWP

Depantiment of
Pharmacy, IUB BWP

Department of F
Pharmacy, IUB BWP

Muhammad Zubair Anjum Cha

2019-1U-637 Zanib Mubeen
Muhammad Ajmal

2019-1U-597 Aleena Rehman
Abdul Rehman

2019-1U-600 Ramsha Akram
Muhammad Akram

2019-1U-608 Gul-Sehar
Rehan Ahmed Kahloon

2019-1U-622 [ Juzaifa Summan
Muhammad Ashraf

2019-1U-596 Muhammad Danial
Muhammad Iqbal

2019-1U-652 Alj Akbar Chaudhary
Muhammad Akbar

2019-1U-626 Siyyam Khaliq
Abdul Khaliq Bhutta

2019-1U-632 Amna Azam
Muhammad Azam

2019-1U-617 Amna Azkar
Azkar Hussain

Prepared By----emeemeeeeeeeen

Department of
Pharmacy. IUB BWP

Dapartment of
Pharmacy, IUB BWP

Department of
Pharmacy, IUB BWP

Department of
Pharmacy, IUB BWP

Department of
Pharmacy, IUB BWP

Department of
Pharmacy, IUB BWP

Department of
Pharmacy, IUB BWP

Department of
Pharmacy, IUB BWP

Department of
Pharmacy. IUB BWP

Department of
Pharmacy, IUB BWP

Result Total

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

873

855

856

873

875

838

849

871

894

885

854

857

851

876

866

884

855

870

877

875

863

869

880

881

Fail in Remarks

19 w]”
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Roll NoReg. No Name and Father's Name Institute Sex Result Total Fail in Remarks

2019-1U-656 7 17 Department of F Pass
%4 Hamna Hil-lll PR IB OWE 880
Abdul Hafiz

5 2019-1U-658 R 4 4 Department of F Pass
9 R lhn'wcn Hayat P on e 873
Khalid Nadeem Hayat

96 2019-1U-655 i i Department of F Pass
Rehmaisa Khalld' roieinlh s 869
Muhammad Khalid

97 2019-1U-641 al o0 Department of F Pass
Rumaisa Nadeem Pracmasy LB B 845
Muhammad Nadeem

98 2019-1U-627 al Depariment of
Maira Zeb BT R B F Pass 852
Muhammad Aurang Zeb
99 2019-1U-624 Spnia Ali Department of F Pass 870
" Pharmacy, IUB BWP
Muhammad Ali
100 2019-1U-607 Iqra Tahir Department of F Pass 878
: Pharmacy, IUB BWP
Tahir Abbas
101 2019-1U-616 Sara Amin Department of F Pass 871
5 X Pharmacy, IlUB BWP
Amin Masih
102 2019-1U-612 T, . Department of
T'ooba Ashraf e o o F Pass 869
Muhammad Ashar
103 2019-10-615 1 Fatims Depariment of
Aree" Hlll‘lnd Pharmacy, IUB BWP [anbass 872
Abbas Ali
104 2019-[U-653 Ca Department of
Muhammad Faraz Fr a7 b B M Pass 869
Saeed Ahmad
105 2019-[U-620 ¢ 3 Depariment of
Mudassir Ali Pharmacy, |UB BWP MRE des 868
Ahmad Ali
106 2019-1U-604 Shakeela Aslam Deparment of F Pass 885

Pharmacy, IUB BWP
Muhammad Aslam

2019-]U- ila Sale Depariment of F  Pass
107 Laila Saleem " Pharmacy, 0B BWP 865
Muhammad Saleem Jahangir

-JU- 2 Department of P
108 2019-1U-606 Tooba Hussain by F Pass 874
IFageer Hussain

-JU- = me avai Department of F Pass
109 2019-1U-628 Eman Javaid P T108 bW a 873
Muhammad Javaid

. [U- p] Depariment of
110 2019-1U-629 Ghulam Mustafa el M Pass 865
Muhammad Sharif Khan

2019-1U- i ir Department of M Pass
11 2019-1U-603 Myhammad Mudassir Bashir Phormacy, 1UB BWP 872

Haliz Bashir Ahmad
112 2019-1U-645 ymair Akbar gﬁ:?r::'c?uﬁfsapr Pass 861
Akbar Ali
IU- o Department of
H3E LIV Alia Faiz Phamacy, 1UB BWP TSI AERETA
[Faiz Ali
114 2019-U-602 Myhammad Abdullah Depariment of M Pass 866

Pharmacy, IUB BWP
Waseeq Muhammad

2019-1U-619 i Department of M Pass
115 1 Muhammad Awais Fareed B caty 1B BVWP 877
Muhammad Yar

2019-1U-601 a0hs - Department of M Pass
16 Armdgh'm Muneer Pharmacy, IUB BWP 873
Muneer Ahmad
2019-1U-618 Sgj i Department of F Pass
L7 Saira Riaz Pharmacy, IUB BWP 866
Riaz Ahmed
118 20191U-642 Maryam Hassan Depariment.of F Pass 866

Pharmacy, IUB BWP
Ghulam Hassan

i
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Roll NoReg. No Name and Father's Name Institute  Sex  Result Total Fail in Remarks

119 2019-1U-647 [gh( S Depariment of M Pass
Ishfaq Mushlaq. el Ao 875
Mushtaq Hussain Khan

120 2019-1U-636 Flamzz Department of M Pass
Hamza Ahmad Promnacy. I8 BWP 866
Ahmad Bukhsh

121 2019-1U-613 Muhammad Waseem Tahir ~ Ceparimentof M Pass 871

4 Pharmacy, IUB BWP
Muhammad Tahir Khan

122 2019-1U-614 Muhammad Ahsan Ibrahim  Depariment of M Pass 842
1 Pharmacy, IUB BWP
Muhammad Abrahim
123 2019-IU-  Cancelled Depariment of Absent
Pharmacy, IUB BWP
Cancelled
124 2019-1U-631 7 : - Department of
Hafiz Abdullah Sattar Py (A6 BWP M Pass 866
Abdul Sattar
125 2019-1U-650 M + Department of
.aryam Riaz Pharmacy, IUB BWP e 878
Riaz Ahmed Khan
126 2019-1U-623 i Department of
Muhammad Shahid BT B M Pass 878
Gulzar Ahmad

127 2019-1U-625 §aqi 4 Department of M Pass
‘HQIb Seltan Pharmacy, IUB BWP 877
Sultan Muhammad

128 2019-1U-638 Kginat Iqbal gﬁ:m:canllsg TE F Pass 875
¥
Muhammad Igbal

129 2019-1U-640 i 3 Department of
AI‘CVCJ Ta[:lq Pharmacy, IUB BWP G Rass 872
Tariq Aziz

130 2019-1U-649 Ahmar Nawaz Department of M Pass 862

Pharmacy, IUB BWP
Haq Nawaz

2019-1U-651%atima Bibi Department of =]
131 b 1'c.lllmd Bibi oA, F Pass 877
Riaz Ahmad
132 2019-U-644 Javairia Nacem pRparmeghe! FPass 869

Pharmacy, IUB BWP
Muhammad Naeem Mehmood

oty Department of Absent
133 Cancelled Pharmacy, IUB BWP

Cancelled
134 2019-1U-598 Zakia Iqbal Deparimentiof F Pass 891

Pharmacy, IUB BWP
Muhammad Igbal
2019-1U-643 ad Saii i Department of M Pass
135 2019-1U-643 Muhammad Sajjad Khaliq Phoamacy, 1B BWP 857
Abd-ul-Khaliq

- 33 . Department of Pas:
136 2019-1U-633 Myhammad Rizwan Ar:&;had Py 108 BWP M s 874
Muhammad Arshad Anjum

2019-IU-648 Hafi; H Department of M Pass
137 019-1U-648 Hafiz Muhammfid Zulqarnain Prsracy I8 BWP 864
Ghulam Mustafa

2019-1U-599 4 ; Si Department of M Pass
138 M.uhdmnmq Yousif e P 875
Niaz Hussain

019-1U-639 Department of Pass
139 2019-1U-639 Shahzad Ahmad et Rl M 879
Ghulam Ahmad

- 2019-1U-605 [ p Depariment of M Pass
140 Muhammad Farhad Sharal e 881

Sharaf Hussain

2019-1U-634 ‘ P sulzai ac Department of M Pass
141 634 Muhammad Gulzaib Abbas Bhormecy. IUB BWP 868
Zafar Abbas
142 2019-1U-635 Nouman Zahid Depariment of M Pass 864

Y Pharmacy, IUB BWP
Allah Ditta Zahid

2019-1U-654 P abeel Si Department of M Pass
143 Muhammad Nabeel Sial Pk BWP 871 3
Muhammad [smaee)
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Roll NoReg. No Name and Father's Name

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

153

154

157

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

2019-1U-657 Faisal Nadeem
Muhammad Sabir Nadeem

2019-1U-659 Ayesha Mehmood
Tahir Mchmood Cheema

2019-1U-660 [{afiz Muhammad Waqas
Bashir Ahmad

2019-1U-661 Myhammad Adnan
Hafiz Muhammad Yar

2019-1U-662 Minahil Naeem
Amjad Naeem Bari

2019-1U-662 Anmol Ghauri
Muhammad Yasin

2019-1U-664 Khalid Usman Ali
Hameed Nawaz

2019-U-  Cancelled
Cancelled

2019-1U-666 | ;aiba Malik
Muhammad Akmal

2019-1U-667 Agsa Bibi
Muhammad Ubaid Ullah

Cancelled
Cancelled

2019-1U-669 Muhammad Irfan
Allah Ditta

2019-1U-670 Aima Khan Babar
Abid Hayat Khan Babar

2019-10-671 Hira Iftikhar
[flikhar Ahmad

Cancelled
Cancelled

2019-1U-672 Maryam Iftikhar
[ftikhar Ahmad

2019-1U-675 Ayesha Nazeer
Nazeer Ahmad

2019-1U-674 Muhammad Sarfraz
Muhammad Fazal

2019-1U-  Cancelled
Cancelled

2019-1U-676 Eisha [ussain
Ghulam Hussain

2019-1U-677 Hafiza Mishal Maryam
Furqan Ahmad

2019-1U-678 Muhammad Shahzad Rafig
Muhammad Rafique

2019-1U-679 Burhan Al
Abdul Mannan

Prepared By--------meeeeeeen-

Institute  Sex

Department of
Pharmacy, IUB BWP

Department of
Pharmacy, IUB BWP

Department of
Pharmacy, [UB BWP

Department of
Pharmacy, IUB BWP

Department of
Pharmacy, IUB BWP

Department of
Pharmacy, IUB BWP

Department of
Pharmacy, IUB BWP

Department of
Pharmacy, IUB BWP

Department of
Pharmacy. IUB BWP

Department of
Pharmacy, IUB BWP

Department of
Pharmacy, IUB BWP

Department of
Pharmacy, IUB BWP

Department of
Pharmacy, IUB BWP

Department of
Pharmacy, IUB BWP

Department of
Pharmacy, IUB BWP

Department of
Pharmacy, IUB BWP

Department of
Pharmacy, IUB BWP

Department of
Pharmacy, IUB BWP

Depariment of
Pharmacy, lUB BWP

Department of
Pharmacy, IUB BWP

Department of
Pharmacy, 1UB BWP

Department of
Pharmacy, IUB BWP

Department of
Pharmacy, IUB BWP

M

Result Total

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

879

868

862

858

868

870

867

875

859

863

861

881

872

851

873

866

853

864

863

Fail in

Absent

Absent

Absent

Absent

Checked By-#£---

S

Remarks
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qoll NOREE No Name and Father's Name Institute  Sex  Result Total Fail in Remarks

~
Deputy Co%:’;:lijxaminaﬁons ontroller of Emmmatmm

he Islamia University of Bahawalpur

Date Declaration of Result: 15-12-2020




